DOW INC.

DOW INC.
ISIN:  US2605571031

Overview

2024/04/08 22:00:02

Price
59.52 USD

Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 260557103

-0.28% (-0.17)

US2605571031
DOW

NYSE

usD

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

38,435 EUR

S&P 500

59.52 USD (100)
59.94 USD (100)
59.95 USD
60.19 USD
59.15 USD
59.69 USD
59.461575 USD
3,775,901
224,506,833.63
37,925
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/22
2024/03/18

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472411
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2605571031&ID_NOTATION=251229640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2605571031&ID_NOTATION=251229640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c64b03dc755d9a0a6b7026cd0e29aa3f4cc63783b84146885991b6e8f78977d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d6cf98dac22750e4b&time=1712730050&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d93bcb59683bf5e6799538572e76387d4020f2fbb2ac3bbf9c5fd445cb281ec&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=81246a78a4cfb0deb&time=1712730050&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20e713ed6f8097af0f846ab1ea100b2382adb56f200c412eafad105e973c52ae&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4ecd6e1c2f6de7c3b&time=1712730050&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379033
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d88e3a3b7c696d51338c6dbb593e51bca071cf527c3c3f69a226c97fc6e3c02&idfile=60078&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60078%2F2024-03-22%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=86bf3334a057614d5&time=1712730050&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=323c96b008f76f6084d8f1267ae2d05158199746cadd957e914eb14ab0b986c3&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6c9cbfca9efb6014e&time=1712730050&tool=RSC

DOW INC.

Details

2024/04/08 22:00:02

Price
59.52 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.28% (-0.17)

ISIN US2605571031
Symbol DOW
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 38,435 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 59.52 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 59.94 USD (100)
Open 59.95 USD
High 60.19 USD
Low 59.15 USD
Close (prev. day) 59.69 USD
VWAP 59.461575 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,775,901
Trading volume 224,506,833.63
Number of trades 37,925
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +18.38% +8.89% -5.81%
Perf (abs.) +9.24 +4.86 -3.67
Beta 0.85 0.87 0.84
Volatility 19.90 21.10 26.16

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DOW INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/08

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/08

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/08

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:04
04/09

NYSE 2024/ 22:00

Price

54.66 EUR

54.65 EUR

54.83 EUR

54.72 EUR

59.52 USD

59.67 USD (4,858,776
57.51 USD (5,665,468
54.62 USD (4,744,866
53.40 USD (4,516,202
60.69 USD (2024/04/04
52.04 USD (2024/01/17
60.69 USD (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
47.26 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.01 5
0.00 2
0.09 22
0.00 1
224.51 37,925
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=251229640
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273433354
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304615
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433094

DOW INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/08

2024/
04/09

2021/
02/05

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/03

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/08

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/03

08:00

16:45

08:01

08:01

12:21

19:22

17:44

19:30

08:04

18:00

54.68 EUR

47.6322 EUR

54.68 EUR

54.68 EUR

55.35 EUR

55.25 EUR

54.65 EUR

54.71 EUR

54.81 EUR

53.783 CHF

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.05
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251433095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255170184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300348
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251300347
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=249321547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210547
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=251599859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407646137

DOW INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
DOW INC.

2211 H.H. Dow Way - 48674 Midland
Telefon: +1-989-636-1000

Fax: +989-832-1456

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel
Yohannes
Debra Dial
Gaurdie
Banister
Jacqueline

Hinman

Jeff Fettig
Jeffrey Tate
Jerri DeVard
Jill Wyant

Luis Moreno
Richard Davis
Samuel Allen
Wesley Bush
James Fitterling
Andre Argenton
Attiganal N.
Sreeram
Alveda Williams
Amy Wilson
Andrea
Dominowski
Brendy Lange
Jane Palmieri
John Sampson
Karen Carter

Kyle Bandlow

Lisa Bryant

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

DOW INC.

Melanie Kalmar Member of Executive
Committee
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